
KITCHEN

DINING

LOUNGE

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

BATHROOM

LANDING

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

MASTER

BEDROOM

5808 [19'-0 ,000000x;
5
8"] 5428 [17'-9,000000x;

5
8"]

12000 [39'-4,000000x;

1
2"]

51
91

 [1
7'

-0
,00

000
0x;

3 8
"]

58
41

 [1
9'

-2
"]

24
88

 [8
'-2

"]
25

88
 [8

'-5
,00

000
0x;

78"]

58
41

 [1
9'

-2
"]

1945 [6'-4,000000x;

5
8"] 4414 [14'-5,000000x;

3
4"]

12000 [39'-4,000000x;

1
2"]

WC

HALL

15
75

 [5
'-2

"]

20
38

 [6
'-8

,00
000

0x;
14
"]

30
38

 [9
'-1

1,000000x;58"
]

58
40

 [1
9'

-1
,00

000
0x;

7 8"]
15

75
 [5

'-2
"]

4768 [15'-7,000000x;

3
4"]2578 [8'-5,000000x;

1
2"]4655 [15'-3,000000x;

1
4"]

4768 [15'-7,000000x;

3
4"]2578 [8'-5,000000x;

1
2"]4655 [15'-3,000000x;

1
4"]

UP

UP

40.4 Sq.M Nett Internal Floor area

40.4 Sq.M Nett Internal Floor area

A

A

A

A

UTILITY

SVP

SVP

ENSUITE

1771 [5'-9,000000x;

3
4"]

ROOF PLAN

18-053/P/1051:50 @ A2

PROPOSED REPLACEMENT HOUSE
TROSMAWR HOUSE
TROSMAWR LANE
LLANTARNAM.
NP44 7AW

HOUSE PLAN AS PROPOSED
DATE:

SCALE(S):

PLANNING
APPLICATION USE

ISSUED FOR:

DATE: DRAWN BY:

DRAWING NO: REV:

November 2018

P.P.

Tel: 01495 616277 / 07508890294
www.creationdesign-wales.com
E-mail: info@creationdesign-wales.com

Creation Design - Wales


	Sheets and Views
	P105-Proposed House Plans


